Board Member Lawrence County Board of Education

District Rep Maps

Bill Adams

District 1

LCSS Central Office
1620 Springer Rd
Lawrenceburg, TN
38462

(931) 762-3581



mailto:lcbe.royceneidert@lcss.us

Board Member

District Rep Maps

Lawrence County Board of

® (930 242-0175

Contact:

Education

@ Icbe.kirk.weathers@Icss.us

Kirk Weathers

District 2

LCSS Central Office
1620 Springer Rd
Lawrenceburg, TN
38462

(931) 762-3581



mailto:lcbe.kirk.weathers@lcss.us

Board Member Lawrence County Board of
District Rep Maps Ed u cation

J
)

District 3

@(93]) 852-2000 @ Icbe.brendajacobs@lcss.us LCSS Central Office

1620 Springer Rd
Lawrenceburg, TN
38462

(931) 762-3581



mailto:lcbe.brendajacobs@lcss.us

Board Member Lawrence County Board of

District Rep Maps Education

(

|
A

4
|
f
|
|
|

K
b g2

Jerry Dryden

District 4

Jerrydryden®@I|css.us LCSS Central Office
1620 Springer Rd
Lawrenceburg, TN
38462
(931) 762-3581



mailto:lcbe.jerrydryden@lcss.us

Vice Chairman Lawrence County Board of

District Rep Maps Education

——

John Daniel

District 5

Contact:

® (93) 629-4514 @ Icbe.johndaniel@|css.us LCSS Central Office
1620 Springer Rd

Lawrenceburg, TN

38462
(931) 762-3581



mailto:lcbe.johndaniel@lcss.us

Board Member Lawrence County Board of

District Rep Maps Ed u cation
T 1 : X I §

Corey Rochelle

District 6

@(931) 279-4005 @ Icbe.coreyrochelle@l|css.us LCSS Central Office
1620 Springer Rd

Lawrenceburg, TN
38462
(931) 762-3581



mailto:lcbe.coreyrochelle@lcss.us

Board Member Lawrence County Board of

District Rep Maps Education

Janet Alexander

District 7

Contact:

@(93]) 212-9875 @ Icbe.janet.alexander@l|css.us LCSS Central Office
1620 Springer Rd

Lawrenceburg, TN

38462
(931) 762-3581



mailto:lcbe.janet.alexander@lcss.us

Board Chairman

District Rep Maps Education

® (930 2319004

® Lcbe.chad.shannon®@Icss.us

Lawrence County Board of

Dr. Chad Shannon

District 8

LCSS Central Office
1620 Springer Rd
Lawrenceburg, TN
38462

(931) 762-3581



mailto:Lcbe.chad.shannon@lcss.us

Board Member Lawrence County Board of

District Rep Maps Education

Shannon Watson

District 9

Contact:

@(93]) 242-6250 ®che.shannon.watson@lcss.us Ry

1620 Springer Rd
Lawrenceburg, TN
38462

(931) 762-3581



mailto:lcbe.shannon.watson@lcss.us

